
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

09:00
Registration of 

participants

09:30

Welcome Speech by 

the Rector/Deputy 

Rector

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee break in town Coffee Break

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30
Evaluation on the 

mobility week

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00 Social Dinner

Staff Training Week 27 April-01 May 2020
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Getting-to know 

each-other session                    

(F. Ciambella)

Visit to Riello 

Campus 

Lunch

Crash course in 

Italian and The 

Italian Cuisine          

(A. Costantini)

How to ensure a 

great international 

student experience: 

transcultural 

communication    

DEIM                         

(S. Melchiorre)

Parallel sessions: visit 

your partner 

department and 

discover their 

research                  

(DAFNE)

Guided Tour of the 

Santa Maria in Gradi 

Complex and The 

Library  (V. Anelli & 

G. Pontesilli)

Free time

Integration of 

International 

Students - best 

practices

Guided Tour of the 

city with an 

OUTDOOR LEARNING 

TASK

Lunch Lunch

Italian language 

course                       

(A. Costantini)

Italian language 

course                       

(A. Costantini)

Italian language 

course                       

(A. Costantini)

International 

Cooperation 

Projects: our 

experience and yours 

Prof. N. Merendino  

(DEB) and Prof. P. De 

Angelis (DIBAF)

Guided Tour of the 

city with an 

OUTDOOR LEARNING 

TASK

Prof. Alba Graziano 

and Entropy KN on 

ELSE serious games

How to get around 

Italy with tourist 

indications                

(A. Graziano)

Lunch  at the Botanic 

Garden

The New Erasmus 

Program: how you 

are getting ready


