



## Staff Training Week 27 April-01 May 2020

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
09:00	Registration of participants				
09:30	Welcome Speech by the Rector/Deputy Rector	Italian language course (A. Costantini)	Italian language course (A. Costantini)	Italian language course (A. Costantini)	
10:00					E X
10:30	Getting-to know each-other session (F. Ciambella)	Integration of International	Guided Tour of the city with an	International Cooperation Projects: our experience and yours	р I o г
11:00		Students - best practices	OUTDOOR LEARNING TASK	Prof. N. Merendino (DEB) and Prof. P. De Angelis (DIBAF)	i n g
11:30	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee break in town	Coffee Break	U N
12:00	Crash course in Italian and The Italian Cuisine (A. Costantini)	The New Erasmus Program: how you are getting ready	Guided Tour of the city with an OUTDOOR LEARNING TASK	Visit to Riello Campus	E S C O h e r
12:30 13:00					i
13:30					t a
14:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch at the Botanic Garden	g e
14:30				Gurden	o
15:00	Guided Tour of the			How to ensure a	n
15:30	Santa Maria in Gradi Complex and The	Parallel sessions: visit	How to get around Italy with tourist	great international student experience:	t h
16:00	Library (V. Anelli & G. Pontesilli)	your partner department and discover their	indications (A. Graziano)	transcultural communication DEIM	e t
16:30		research (DAFNE)		(S. Melchiorre)	e r
17:00					r i
17:30			Prof. Alba Graziano and Entropy KN on	Evaluation on the mobility week	t o r
18:00	Free time		ELSE serious games		у
18:30					
19:00					
19:30					
20:00	Social Dinner				